
OUTSTANDING

DISTINGUISHED YOUNG

YEAR SERVICE PROFESSIONAL

2014 Gary Gildert Jayce Mathews

2013 Kenneth R. Cox Trevor A. Rice

2012 Alan Rossiter Katherine A. Leskin

2011 Todd J. Willlman Kelly Richardson

2010 David Karesh Carol Schmidt

2009 Norman F. Carnahan Daniel T. Shiosaki

2008 Charles A. (Mickey) Reeves Yoojung Kim

2007 Richard Newman Hui Zhao

2006 David Mitchell Brian Daly

2005 Matthew Kolodney Karen S. (Koym) Kabin

2004 David F. Silarski David J. Hill

2003 Ron Darby (not awarded)

2002 Voy Ernie Althaus Wendy C. Young

2001 E. Dennis Griffith (not awarded)

2000 Laura J. Gimpelson {not awarded}

1999 James R. Murphy Paul Temme

1998 Freeman E. Self, Jr. Andrew E. Wilson

1997 Thomas L. Breckenridge Venkat Venkatasubbiah

1996 Barbara J. Hayes Andreas N. Matzakos

1995 William F. (Skip) Early Cindy A. Foley

1994 Henry Kahn Kathleen M. Seaver

1993 Moye Wicks Joseph A. James

1992 John Dorsey Rock Kaiser

1991 Vick Edwards Laura J. Gimpelson

1990 William P. Stadig Maurita A. Bobay

1989 Robert L. Goodmark Holly M. Little

1988 Charles A. Adams James Demand

1987 Stanley B. Adler Scott T. Kuhn

1986 T. Ed. Griffith Barbara J. Hayes

1985 Charles L. Waligura John Barton

1984 Frank L. Worley, Jr. Elizabeth A. Waltz

1983 Thomas E. Menn John G. Eckert

What happen is that we used to give the awards at the Annual Technical Meeting Banquet which was always in 

the fall of the year.   At some point we switched to giving these out in the May meeting for the previous year.  i 

remember receiving my OYM in 1971 at the Annual Technical Meeting Luncheon in Galveston. - t. e. menn
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Year Year or prvious to 2005

Awarded Presented DISTINGUISHED SERVICE YOUNG MEMBER

2014 2015 Gary Gildert Jayce Mathews

2013 2014 Kenneth R. Cox Trevor A. Rice

2012 2013 Alan Rossiter Katherine A. Leskin

2011 2012 Todd J. Willlman Kelly Richardson

2010 2011 David Karesh Carol Schmidt

2009 2010 Norman F. Carnahan Daniel T. Shiosaki

2009 2008 Charles A. (Mickey) Reeves Yoojung Kim

2007 2008 Richard Newman Hui Zhao

2006 2007 David Mitchell Brian Daly

2005 2006 Matthew Kolodney Karen S. (Koym) Kabin

2004 2005 David F. Silarski David J. Hill

2003 2004 Ron Darby (not awarded)

2002 2003 Voy Ernie Althaus Wendy C. Young

2001 2002 E. Dennis Griffith ***award not presented***

2000 2001 Laura J. Gimpleson ***award not presented***

1999 2000 James R. Murphy Paul Temme

1998 1999 Freeman E. Self, Jr. Andrew E. Wilson

1997 1998 Thomas L. Breckenridge Venkat Venkatasubbiah

1996 1997 Barbara J. Hayes Andreas N. Matzakos

1995 1996 William F. (Skip) Early Cindy A. Foley

1994 1995 Henry Kahn Kathleen M. Seaver

1993 1994 Moye Wicks Joseph A. James

1992 1993 John J. Dorsey Rock Kaiser

1991 1992 Victor H. Edwards Laura J. Gimpleson

1990 1991 William P. Stadig Maurita A. Bobay

1989 1990 Robert L. Goodmark Holly M. Little

1988 1989 Charles A. Adams James L. Demand

1987 1988 Stanley B. Adler Scott T. Kuhn

1986 1987 T. Ed. Griffith Barbara J. Hayes

1985 1986 Charles L. Waligura John Barton

1984 1985 Frank L. Worley, Jr. Elizabeth A. Waltz

1983 1984 Thomas E. Menn John G. Eckert

This is Harry's or Marx Isaacs' List and you can see why i have added the "year given" column to the list.  All i know is that my two awards say 

1983 and 1971. -- t. e. menn



(1982) 1983 Gary L. Leach Mary Applewhite

(1981) 1982 A. W. Caselli Susan H. Brunner

(1980) 1981 C. Ray Burklin Freeman E. Self

(1979) 1980 W. G. (Bill) Domask E. Dennis Griffith

(1978) 1979 Julian R. Ward Aziz A. Siddiqi

(1977) 1978 L. Waldo Leggett, Jr. Charles L. Waligura

(1976) 1977 Robert H. Marshall Larry V. McIntyre

What happened to 1975 or 1976?

(1974) 1975 James H. Prescott Thomas F. Edgar

What happened to 1974?

(1972) 1973 Marx Isaacs G. L. Leach

(1971) 1972 A. Roy Price ***award not presented***

(1970) 1971 J. P. Street Thomas E. Menn

(1969) 1970 H. Z. Hurlburt W. D. Hancock

(1968) 1969 E. L. Ekholm Thomas L. Breckenridge

(1967) 1968 Harold L. Hoffman James C. Gresham

(1966) 1967 George B. Gibbs D. E. Griffith

(1965) 1966 Charles L. Umholtz L. Waldo Leggett, Jr.

(1964) 1965 John A.(Polecat) Moore D. A. Dechman

(1963) 1964 George H. Cummings B. B. Ashby

(1962) 1963 John J. McKetta J. L. Pollak

(1961) 1962 J. L. Franklin L. E. Westkaemper

(1960) 1961 J. D. Lindsay J. C. Upchurch

(1959) 1960 W. "B." Franklin ***award not presented***

(1958) 1959 W. A. Cunningham J. J. Cinque

What happen is that we used to give the awards at the Annual Technical Meeting Banquet which was always in 

the fall of the year.   At some point we switched to giving these out in the May meeting for the previous year.  i 

remember receiving my OYM in 1971 at the Annual Technical Meeting Luncheon in Galveston. - t. e. menn


